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Kuulitõuge

Mehed 1.Veiko Kärbla 26.01.1982 Lõunalõvi 13.73

MJ 1.Sten Sibul 1994 Väimela KHK 10.63
2.Ingmar Juur 11.10.1995 Parksepa KK 10.33

PA 1.Martin Paakspuu 27.01.1996 Võru Kreutzwalgi G 11.12

PB 1.Raimond Vink 13.02.1998 Võru Kreutzwalgi G 12.89
2.Markus Salumets 1999 Antsla G. 10.69
3.Kristjan Kiidron 1999 Antsla G. 9.43

PC 1.Erik Eiche 30.06.2000 Võru Kreutzwalgi G 12.56

TA      v.v. Triin Junson Räpina 11.70

TB 1.Stefani Vissel 1999 Võru Kreutzwalgi G 10.69

Kettaheide

Mehed 1.Veiko Kärbla 26.01.1982 Lõunalõvi 38.60
           v.v. Madis Paju Sakala 42.01

MJ 1.Sten Sibul 1994 Väimela KHK 31.52
2.Ingmar Juur 11.10.1995 Parksepa KK 31.27

PA     v.v. Christian Kalme 1997 TÜ ASK 43.88

PB 1.Raimond Vink 13.02.1998 Võru Kreutzwalgi G 37.84
2.Rolf Robert Peebo 14.02.2000 Võru Kreutzwalgi G 32.72
3.Markus Salumets 1999 Antsla G. 31.77
4.Kristjan Kiidron 1999 Antsla G. 27.50

NN 1.Liis Kranich 10.05.1992 Lõunalõvi 42.86

TB 1.Stefani Vissel 1999 Võru Kreutzwalgi G 33.69

Odavide

MN 1.Ivo Lehes 1993 Lõunalõvi 56.37

MJ 1.Ingmar Juur 11.10.1995 Parksepa KK 53.34
2. Martin Paakspuu 27.01.1996 Võru Kreutzwalgi G 49.50
3.Sten Sibul 1994 Väimela KHK 41.00



PA 1.Allan Katsmazov 21.03.1997 Võru Kesklinna G 52.33
2.Jürgen Kolk 1996 Võru Kesklinna G 43.08
3.Mihkel Liping 1997 Kääpa PK 39.65

PB 1.Markus Salumets 1999 Antsla G. 35.50
2.Erki Ernits 1999 Võru Kreutzwalgi G 33.60
3.Kristjan Kiidron 1999 Antsla G. 32.00

         v.v. Märten Liiske Räpina 28.54

TA 1.Anna-Lisete Kukk 1997 Parksepa KK 30.23
          v.v. Triin Junson Räpina 42.37

Pallivise

PC 1.Rolf Robert Peebo 14.02.2000 Võru Kreutzwalgi G 59.84
2.Erik Eiche 30.06.2000 Võru Kreutzwalgi G 47.35

TB 1.Stefani Vissel 1999 Võru Kreutzwalgi G 42.82
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